International Pool Meeting - Lifesaving
12 and 13 November 2022 - Antwerp

IPOM 2022

Event 163
13/11/2022 - 15:00

Women, 200m Super Lifesaver

Open

Results Finals

Rank
Final A

Final B

9.
10.
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

ONoUA~WNE

VANBUEL, Nele
BRACKE, Liezel
BONHOMME, Meline
KLOMP, Danique
WOLFS, Sharon
JACORBS, Ella
KLOMP, Dyonne

DE KONING, Sanne

WIJINANT, Loes
S'HEEREN, Mirte
GEUBELS, Kaat
LUYTEN, Kato
LONG, Calista
HUYSMANS, Lune
BRINK, Celine
KENIS, Nine
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NELAUR
BRC
LSC
NED
NED
BRC
NED
NED

RCTAL
STRC
RCTAL
RCTAL
NED
STRC
DSV
BLITS

Time

2:35.82
2:44.13
2:47.14
2:47.41
2:51.13
2:52.07
2:57.06
2:57.67

2:54.23
2:54.56
2:58.72
3:02.71
3:04.16
3:04.45
3:05.08
3:10.86

PT

20,00
18,00
16,00
14,00
13,00
12,00
11,00
10,00

8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191
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